
Attachment 1 
 

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT 
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS 

CONSTRUCTION OFFICE 
1106 SECOND STREET 

EUREKA, CA 95501 
PHONE (707)445-7448, FAX (707)445-7409 

 
 

 
Bid Results 

Storm Damage Repair to Herrick Avenue Post Mile 0.74 
Federal Project Number ER-32L0(230); Contract Number 217203 

 
 

 Engineer’s Estimate $139,850 

1. Figas Construction, Eureka, CA $210,728 

2. RAO Construction Co., Inc., Eureka, CA $233,020 

3. Pacific Earthscapes, McKinleyville, CA $254,417 

Anticipated construction costs for the project are as follows: 

 Construction $210,728 

 Contingencies (10%)  $  21,000 

 Subtotal  $231,728 

 Construction Administration (15%)  $  32,000 

 TOTAL  $263,728 
 


